<OMRLE,

.~ BIG LOGAL

N o
L/ A
“ng 4 Briguiet ©

Farley Big Local Partnership Meeting
Wednesday 18" July 2018, 17:45-20:00
Farley Hill Community Centre- Delphine
Close, Luton, LU1 5RE

17:45

18:00

18:15

19:00

19:15

19:30

19:45

19:55

20:00

Lecal Trust Big Locall

Welcome and Apologies

Previous Minutes/ Actions

David Hubbard- Prince William Award

Big Local Connects Event- feedback from

Gary and Hafiz
Learning Cluster - Addressing Youth

Exploitation & Violence- feedback from Ash

Laura Church Meeting

AOB and date for the next meeting/
Wednesday 5" September 2018.

Finance Report
Close

LOTTERY
FUND

e
Concern @

LOTTERY FUNDED



