

Farley Big Local Partnership Meeting Wednesday 18th July 2018, 17:45-20:00 Farley Hill Community Centre- Delphine Close, Luton, LU1 5RE

17:45	Welcome and Apologies
18:00	Previous Minutes/ Actions
18:15	David Hubbard- Prince William Award
19:00	Big Local Connects Event- feedback from Gary and Hafiz
19:15	Learning Cluster - Addressing Youth
	Exploitation & Violence- feedback from Ash
19:30	Laura Church Meeting
19:45	AOB and date for the next meeting/
	Wednesday 5 th September 2018.
19:55	Finance Report
20:00	Close



